LNL-300XA
LenelS2 XA -13.8 VDC 4 A Switched Mode Power Supply with LNL-300XA-ENC enclosure to
mount any PCB - CE marked
Details
Enclosure with meshed backplate (white with LenelS2 logo)
Mount any PCB form factor on the meshed backplate
PCB standoffs supplied for housing several LenelS2 controller/modules
Cost effective switch mode technology

Regulatory
Compliancy CE, RoHS 3, UKCA, WEEE
How to order
LNL-250XA LenelS2 XA - 13.8 VDC 2 A Switched Mode Power
Supply (= LNL-XA-PSU12V-2A) with LNL-250XA-
ENC enclosure (330 x 377 x 85 mm) to mount
any PCB on a meshed backplate, including cable
saddle, key and screw locked, front and pryoff
tamper - CE marked
LNL-250XA-ENC LenelS2 XA - Empty Enclosure (330 x 377 x 85
mm) to mount any PCB on a meshed backplate,
including front and pryoff tamper, key and screw
locked. Fits a LNL-XA-PSU12V-2A and LNL-XA-
POE - CE marked
LNL-XA-PSU12V-2A LenelS2 XA - 90 to 264 VAC (50 - 60 Hz) 13.8
VDC 2 A PSU Module only, (also DIN RAIL
mountable) fits in any XA-ENC enclosure,
supports battery backup - CE marked
LNL-XA-POE LenelS2 XA - 13.8 VDC 3 A max (IEEE 802.3bt ) /
1A max (IEEE 802.3at) Ultra PoE Power Supply
only, (also DIN RAIL mountable) fits in any XA-
ENC enclosure, supports battery backup - CE
marked
LNL-300XA LenelS2 XA -13.8 VDC 4 A Switched Mode Power
Supply (=LNL-XA-PSU12V4-4A), with LNL-300XA-
ENC enclosure (437 x 245 x 110 mm) to mount
any PCB on a meshed backplate, including cable
saddle, key and screw locked, front and pryoff
tamper - CE marked
LNL-300XA-ENC LenelS2 XA - Empty Enclosure (437 x 245 x 110
mm) only to mount any PCB on a meshed
backplate, including front and pryoff tamper, key
and screw locked. Fits a LNL-XA-PSU12V-2A, LNL-
XA-POE, LNL-XA-PSU12V4-4A, LNL-XA-
PSU12V-5A - CE marked
LNL-XA-PSU12V4-4A LenelS2 XA - 90 to 264 VAC (50 - 60 Hz) 13.8
VDC 4 A PSU Module only, (also DIN RAIL
mountable) - with 4 Fused Fire Output Module
with LED's (12VDC) and individual Fire Relay
functionality, fits in any XA-ENC enclosure,
supports battery backup - CE marked
LNL-XA-PSU12V4-4APTC LenelS2 XA - 90 to 264 VAC (50 - 60 Hz) 13.8
VDC 4 A PSU Module only, (also DIN RAIL
mountable) - with 4 x 1 A PTC self-resettable
fuses, fits in any XA-ENC enclosure, supports
battery backup - CE marked
LNL-XA-LOCKSET LenelS2 XA - 4x Spare keys with 2x locks for any
XA and UL enclosure
LNL-XA-FIXINGKITSET LenelS2 XA - Cable management fixing set that
includes 60x screw mounted cable tie saddles,